



PLANT & AGGREGATES

01246 241145 www.nalplant.co.uk

- Large and Small Plant Hire
- Aggregates and Building Supplies

Plant

PLANT with OPERATOR	Net	Gross
JCB	£55.00 per hour	£66.00 per hour
Rubber Duck 14 ton	£65.00 per hour	£78.00 per hour
360° 13 ton on Tracks (+ lowloader charge)	£60.00 per hour	£72.00 per hour
Tractor & Dump Trailer	£55.00 per hour	£66.00 per hour
Tractor & Bowser	£65.00 per hour	£78.00 per hour
24 ton Lorry (Hiab)	£75.00 per hour	£90.00 per hour
3.5 ton Pick-Up	£45.00 per hour	£54.00 per hour
1 ton Mini Digger	£45.00 per hour	£54.00 per hour
3 ton Mini Digger	£50.00 per hour	£60.00 per hour
JCB Breaker	£50.00 per day	£60.00 per day
Rubber Duck Breaker	£60.00 per day	£72.00 per day
Mini Digger Breaker	£50.00 per day	£60.00 per day
Self Drive / Use	Net	Gross
1 ton Mini Digger	£60.00 per day £200.00 per week	£72.00 per day £240.00 per week
3 ton Mini Digger	£70.00 per day £250.00 per week	£84.00 per day £300.00 per week
1 ton High Lift Dumper	£50.00 per day	£60.00 per day
2 ½ ton High Lift Swivel Dumper	£200.00 per week	£240.00 per week
80 Double Drum Roller	£50.00 per day £180.00 per week	£60.00 per day £216.00 per week
Wacker	£20.00 per day £60.00 per week	£24.00 per day £72.00 per week
Breaker (incl. transformer)	£30.00 per day	£36.00 per day
Power Pack & Breaker	£50.00 per day	£60.00 per day

*Plus delivery & collection charges if applicable.

*Prices shown are including VAT (Gross) and not including VAT (Net).

*Fuel will be charged at current market price if machine is not returned full.

*Please note that all plant and machinery must be run on white diesel from 1/4/2022.

*Self drive plant can only be hired to account customers with hired in plant insurance.



NAL Plant & Aggregates

Farnsworth Farm, Welbeck Road,
Bolsover, Chesterfield S44 6XF

Registered in England No. 1794121
VAT Reg. No. 401 6258 87



Plant & Aggregates Price List





PLANT & AGGREGATES

01246 241145

www.nalplant.co.uk

Aggregates

	COLLECTED		DELIVERED		PER 25KG BAG	
	Net	Gross	Net	Gross	Net	Gross
Crushed Brick Fill	£15.00	£18.00	£30.00	£36.00	£1.50	£1.80
MOT Type 1	£30.00	£36.00	£45.00	£54.00	£2.00	£2.40
20mm to Dust	£30.00	£36.00	£45.00	£54.00	£2.00	£2.40
40mm Clean Limestone	£30.00	£36.00	£45.00	£54.00	£2.00	£2.40
20mm Ballast	£35.00	£42.00	£50.00	£60.00	£2.00	£2.40
Grit Sand	£35.00	£42.00	£50.00	£60.00	£2.00	£2.40
Yellow Sand	£35.00	£42.00	£50.00	£60.00	£2.00	£2.40
Red Sand	£35.00	£42.00	£50.00	£60.00	£2.00	£2.40
5 - 10 mm Gravel	£35.00	£42.00	£50.00	£60.00	£2.00	£2.40
20mm Gravel	£35.00	£42.00	£50.00	£60.00	£2.00	£2.40
20mm Clean Limestone	£40.00	£48.00	£55.00	£66.00	£2.00	£2.40
Granite Chippings	£45.00	£54.00	£60.00	£72.00	£2.50	£3.00
16mm Green Granite	£60.00	£72.00	£75.00	£90.00	£3.00	£3.60
40mm Plum Slate	£67.50	£81.00	£82.50	£99.00	£3.33	£4.00
Tattersall Gold	£67.50	£81.00	£82.50	£99.00	£3.33	£4.00
Topsoil	£25.00	£30.00	£40.00	£48.00	£1.50	£1.80

	Net	Gross						
Dry Kiln Sand (25kg bag)	£5.00	£6.00						
Postcrete (20kg bag)	£5.75	£6.90						
Cement (25kg bag)	£5.75	£6.90						
Cold Lay Tarmac (25kg bag)	£10.00	£12.00						
Lime (25kg bag)	£12.50	£15.00						
Compost (40 litre bag)	POA	POA						

We stock and supply a wide range of block paving for all your hard landscaping needs.
Please call for more information or visit us to view samples and discuss your project.



- Large and Small Plant Hire
- Aggregates and Building Supplies

PLANT & AGGREGATES

01246 241145

www.nalplant.co.uk

PRICE LIST

Other Materials

	Net	Gross
Concrete Common Bricks (520 per pack)	£0.35 each	£0.42 each
Class B Red Engineering Bricks (520 per pack)	£0.80 each	£0.96 each
Blue Engineering (400 per pack)	£1.00 each	£1.20 each
Blue Bricks (solid) (428 per pack)	£1.20 each	£1.44 each
Facing Bricks	£0.75 each	£0.90 each
7 Newton 100mm (4") Concrete Blocks (72 per pack)	£1.25 each	£1.50 each
5 Newton 100mm (4") Concrete Blocks (96 per pack)	£1.25 each	£1.50 each
Back Edgings (900mm 6x2) (20 per pack)	£4.50 each	£5.40 each
Left and Right Taper Kerbs	£12.00 each	£14.40 each
6" x 5" Drop Kerbs	£9.00 each	£10.80 each
18" x 18" Slabs (Buff or Natural)	£4.00 each	£4.80 each
2' x 2' Slabs (concrete)	£8.00 each	£9.60 each
3' x 2' Slabs (concrete)	£9.00 each	£10.80 each
Pegs	£1.50 each	£1.80 each
Timber Back Edgings (shuttering) 4" x 1"	£7.20 each	£8.64 each
Visqueen 1200 Gauge (25m x 4m)	£45.00 per roll £0.42 per m ² £1.68 per 1m length	£54.00 per roll £0.50 per m ² £2.02 per 1m length
Terram 1000 Gauge	£250.00 per roll £0.75 per m ² £3.38 per 1m length	£300.00 per roll £0.90 per m ² £4.06 per 1m length
2" (50mm) Land Drain	£1.50 per m	£1.80 per m
4" (100mm) Land Drain	£2.00 per m	£2.40 per m
6" (150mm) Land Drain	£3.00 per m	£3.60 per m
ACO Drain (1m length)	£9.00 each	£10.80 each
Soak Away Baskets (1m(w) x 0.5m(d) x 0.4m(h))	£40.00 each	£48.00 each
4" underground drainage pipe	£5.00 per m	£6.00 per m
4" underground bends	£10.00 each	£12.00 each
4" underground collars	£7.00 each	£8.40 each
9" hollow 7 Newton dense blocks	£2.50 each	£3.00 each
Sleepers 2.4m x 200mm x 100mm	£25.00 each	£30.00 each
Plaspave block paving	POA	POA

Prices are per approximate ton or bulk bag, or per 25kg bag.
Delivered prices include delivery for local deliveries but non-local deliveries will incur an additional charge.
Prices shown are including VAT (Gross) and not including VAT (Net).